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

PUBLIC
NOTICE

Special
Financing!

0% Down Land Owners
5% Down Good Credit
10% Dov/n Average Credit
15-25% Down Mixed Credit
25-50% Down Poor Credit \

( Big Bubba Available * Save Thousands! )i
Clayton Mobile Homes!

Wilmington . (919)799-1119

For Rent
FOR RENT WITH OPTION TO BUY.Doublewide mobile home, extra lot, C/H/A. 3 BR. 2 full baths, living room, denkitchen, dining room. Closed in porch. 2out buildings. 842-9207 or 243-4935.
MOBILE HOME. Furnished. Very nice 2BR, C/H/A W/D. $275/month, depositrequired, no pets. 253-5330.

ANNUAL RENTALS
SEASIDE-Unfurnlshed double-wide on large corncr lot. $475 permonth with option to buy.
HIDE AWAY E9TATES-2-BR. 1-bath mobile, partially furnished.On waterway marsh lot. 8375 permonth.
OLD SHALLOTTE ROAD-2-BR,2-bath mobile, partially fur¬nished. S345 per month.
SEASIDE-1 BR. furnished, smallunit. $180 per month.

WINTER RENTALSStill some homes available onSunset Beach for now thru May.Cottages available occanfront tomid-Island, ranging from $450 to$825 per month.

Qnfuo^,SUNSET REALTY, INC.*
502 N. Sunset Blvd

Sunset Beach. NC 28459(919)579-1000 Toll Free (800)451-2102
ei»tt *»*C«rfc*y2l RM fatal* ConxraDanMOCrtNOCNTUr OWNED AND off RATS D

OFFICE/SMALL SHOP SPACE. 625 sq.ft. open area. New carpet and paint.South Main Street in Brunswick SquareVillage, Shallotte. Only one spaceavailable. 919-754-8111.
NEW 2-BR, 2-BATH LUXURY apartmentfor rent Available March 22nd. Allappliances, C/H/A, ocean and river view.Healing Water Company, 791-7120.

?BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBEIhhhhhhhiiil^^iBliii u
a i

aHHHMHiDadProudly offers you... D3 A FULL SERVICE RENTAL fi
? MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT! cO .Client Screening9 . Rent collection K
q -Homemaintenance
[j 'Lease preparation
[j 'Advertising
CI 'Client waiting list
CI . Geared to serve your needs.3 CURRENTLY. THE DEMAND C? HAS OUTGROWN THE SUPPLY. D3 If you've been considering D[1 renting your property, or are ED(J currently handling the rental E[J yourself, give us a call (800-833- E(J 6330) or 919/579-4097 and let us f]?I tell your about our program.a HWY. 179, CALABASH, NC 28459 EO (919)579-4097 . 1-800-833-6330 g?BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBD
LOVELY, SECLUDED, LOW COUNTRY3 BR, 2 bath home for rent on Intracoas-tal Waterway. C/H/A. 412 Stokes Drive,Sunset Beach. 919-668-2674.
MOBILE HOME FOR RENT inVarnamtown. Call 754-6020.
BRUNSWICK COUNTY. HUD approvod.2 & 3-BR mobile homes for rent. 371-2853.

La*.WRlSHALLQTTE MANOR
APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

1 & 2 Bedroom Available

Call 754-9202
Office Hours:

M-T-W-F 8:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.,
TH- 2-6 p.m.

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Handicap Accessible Units

FOR RENT: MOBILE HOME AND
camper lots. 5 minutes from the beach.
Water, sewer and dumpster furnished.
842-3072 or leave message.
RENTING NOW. BRAND NEW building.
1500 sq. It. shop, store, or office space
on Hwy. 17 directly opposite future
entrance to Lions Paw Golf Course. 919-
754-4552

CAROUNA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at $325. CEDAC REALTY, 579-
4200.

For Rent
MODERN OFFICE SPACE for rent in
Shallotte 253 6802.

14X70 3-BR, FURNISHED MOBILE
home. C/H/A, 2 full baths. Susnet Beach
area. No Pets 1-803-747-2609.

MOBILE HOME LOT FOR RENT with
garden plot. $100/month. Governers
Road. Winnabow 253-6869.

Sunset Beach
4 bedrooms, 2 baths
off season-$275 week
In season-$550 week

(919)579-2959
MOBILE HOME LOTS for rent in the
Seaside area. Septic, and power pole
furnished. S80 per month. Call 919-746-
8080 after 8 pm.

2-BR MOBILE HOME. Ash area $225-
$250/month. Deposit required. 287-
3255.

SAND PEDDLER
RENTALS

.Oceanfront cottage, 3 BR,
2 baths, furnished. $500
plus utilities off season.
.Weekly rentals available on
Holden Beach. Call for a
free brochure.

842-5892
50X100 FOR 2-BR MOBILE HOME or
up to 8x32 camper Located near water¬
way at Bricklanding. 754-8468 or 642-
6481.

LEASE YELLOW TALE' HOME on
oceanfront. 717 Ocean Blvd. West, for
one year at special rate to see how
wonderful Holden Beach is before
building. Contact Jimmy Hobbs
(919)842-2002
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